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Cuschieri's Cabinet & Repair Shop
(Paul C Cuschien) 723 Lincoln way

Cusenbery Don copy writer Hoefer-
Dieterich & Brown hl055 Clayton

Cusenza Chas J (Delores) longshore-
mn h3 975 19th

" Dorothy J sten r380 Paris
" Jerome (Maria) mech SPCo h3 80

Paris
Cush Harry E (Ann M) tax rep State

Welfare Dept h442 Country Club dr
Cushere Frank (Nunzia) hl2 Topeka av
Cushieri Jennie ofc wkr r269 Somerset
" Jos P (Cornelia) longshoremn h26 9

Somerset
11 Thos baker Colonial Bakery r269

Somerset
Cushing Alma L ofc sec Western

Paper Converting r2736 Franklin
" Cullinan Hancock & Rothert

(Vincent Cullinan John Hancock
Harlow P Rothert) lwyrs 1600
Shell bldg

" David T (Antoinette) pipe fitter

SFNS h721 Lakeview av
11 Dorothy h2121 Lagune apt 5
" Edw h3280 17th apt 3

" Edw J (Loretta) plmb h970 Geary apt

46
" Emmett E (Ruby L) retd h359

Guerrero
" Frances J Mrs aud Embassy

Theatre h790 22d av apt 9
" Frank C elk Weinstein Co h555

O'Farrell apt 605
" Geo J (Martha J) emp h87 Dolores

apt 504
" Geo W (Marion C) driver City Bus

h2525 29th av
" Harben C (Bernice F) supt Rainbow

Painting & Decorating r Pacifico
11 Helen R priv sec Northwestern Mut

Life Ins Co of Milw h945 Hyde apt 2
" Henry retd hl683 27th av
" Isabel (wid John E) retd h2525

Webster
" Jean mgr Hotel Twin Oaks hlOlO

Post
" Jos C (Pearl W) retd hl71 Inverness
11 Larry L acct hi 665 Chestnut apt 201
" LeVerne C (Alma) retd h2736

Franklin
" Marion elk StMary's Hosp r2525 29th

11 Martha J elk City Police r87 Doloref
apt 504 •

" Pearl W social wkr SF Genl Hosp
rl71 Inverness dr

" Ruth L (wid John E) retd h3315
Steiner apt 4

" Thos h441 Ellis apt 512
Cushingbeery C J lab h801 Capital av
Cushley E h32 Dorland apt 2

Cushman Alice legal sec Bacigalupi
Elkus & Salinger hl23 Joice apt 3

" Chas W (Jean H) retd h3465
Broderick apt 203

" D D hi 478 California apt E
" Dons A elk Petrini Plaza Bakery

rlll7i Castro
11 Geo (Aurora) foundry wkr Bethleham

Steel h3628 24th
" Geo M (Elinor) retd h3054 Lyon apt 1

" Geo E (Nellie) retd hl680 19th av
" Glenn F (Eula) phys 835 Medico

Dental bldg h76 Cerritos av
" Jean h2528 Washington apt 2
" Russell C (Laura) electn Fideli Elec

h5230 Geary blvd
" Wilma B hl690 Greenwich apt 305
" Zella C Mrs h3156 Gough apt 4
Cushnahan Kath asst bkpr Med-Dent

Inv rl 98 Haight
Cushner Chas hl321 LaPlaza apt 9
" Dorothy (wid Alex) slswn Blum's

h230 15th av
11 Frances manicurist Sixty Three

California Street Barber Shop r230
1 5th av

Cushway Chas A (Agnes C) yd mstr
SF Ry Co hi 95 Duncan

" Michl R (Carol L) mech Trans-
mission Rebuild hi 81 8 Mason

" Raymond C (Margot) crew dispatcher
SPCo hl57 San Marcos av

" Russell C (Gloria G) tmstr Robert-
son Dredge h2171 32d av

" Ruth nurse rl620 Broadway apt 6

.Cusi Jose G (Maria A) seamn MSTS
h332 8th av

" Julita A studt r332 8th av
" Virginia A studt r332 8th av
Cusick B E rll45 Hayes
" Geo N h845 California apt 702
" Jas F hostler City Police h2492

16th av

CUSICK
ean L Mrs slswn Caro & Sullivan

r2354 44th av
erome B (Nanette; Thorpe Cusick
& Co) r Concord

' Lawrence P (Dorothy C) phys Child-
rens Hosp hi 00 Palm av apt 1

' Neil M jr (Jean L) bottler Hamm's
Brewery h2354 44th av

1 Neil P (Grace) brewer Regal h3
Concord

I Verna C Mrs h2462 16th av
Cusimano Carmelo A (Mary J) elk

Randolph Mkt h519 Andover
Cusin Jeannine Mrs rl271 26th av
Cussen Walter E pntr W W Stritzhi

hi 960 Fell
Cussick Lawrence dining capt Fair-

mont Hotel h747 Ellis apt 9

Cussino Ed mach First Western
Machinery

Cusson Estelle h700 Laguna apt 206
Custadio Cesar A (Maria T) jan

Crossetti Bros h!485 Guerrero
Custer see also Kuster
C Roy (Ida R) mach h2311 35th av
Carlena A r2630 Laguna
Charlena A Mrs (Variety Fair) r2630
Laguna

Dorothy h805 Leavenworth apt 803
Edw I (Mary Jeanne) drftsmn
Western Knapp Eng h2747 41st av
Lawrence R (Charlena A) phys 909

Hvde R620 h2630 Laguna
Leonard E (Mabel F) bldg eng
Standard Oil Co h3 73 7 Ortega
Mae waitress Tops Donuts
O Bryan emp Presidio h5618
California apt 6

Custock Paul h535 Judah
Custodis Benj V (Letty M) elk Coml

Bldg Mtce h349 Oak
Custodio Edw (Home of Integrity)

hl457 Haight
II Jas P (Margt E) h771A Hayes
" Maurice M Drake Shew Hotel h21

Dakota
11 Rigo (Noreen) brewer Lucky Lager

h81 8 Dwight
11 Stella R (wid Louis) r21 Dakota
11 Wm G (Betty G) custdn San Mateo

High School h497 Candlestick rd

CUSTOM-AIRE PRODUCTS DIVISION
OF PACIFIC INDUSTRIES INC
Oliver H Gardner Pres, Manufac-
turers of Custora-Alre Furnaces
Forced Air Furnaces, Air Condi-
tioning Equipment, Wall Furnaces
2045 Evans av, Tel VAlencia
6-7171

11 Barbers (Byron H Rose) 1559 Miss
Ml!

I Chin)" Bilt Cabinet Shop (Wall
637 Clay

CUSTOM CONTACTS
RICHARD B HUNT, OWNER
PRECISION CONTACT LENSES TO
THE PROFESSION

609 O'FARRELL
TELEPHONE TUXEDO 5-3490

" Contract Designs (Paul R Eurton)

int dec 881 Stevenson
" Finishes (Wm Hicks Winifred

Colombo) furn 18 Bartol
" Floors Walter H Lawrence mgr

contrs 35 Main R104
" Hair Styling (Meyer N Aronovsky)

3911 Judah
11 Heating and Electric Co (A B

Nuccitelli) electrical & heating

335 S VanNess av

11 House Building 5515 Battery
" House Cigar Stand (Mrs Clorinda M

Mangee) lobby 555 Battery
11 Line Designer (Wm Polsfuss)

decorative designing 3100 Steiner
" Orthopedic Appliances (Wm S Cicone

Walter Koniuk Dale E Hall) 340
Divisadero

" Paper Products Robt W Field pres
Mrs Hazel Field v-pres John A
Viola sec-treas paper box mfrs
148 Townsend

11 Shop Melvin Zamansky mgr men's
clo 754 Market

" Shop The Russell M Glynn mgr shirt
mfrs 322 Post

11 Shade Studio (Florence Jacobson)
mfrs 3219 Laguna

" TireSi Brake (Antone J Plut) 363
Valencia

" Upholstery (C V Seeley) 983
Valencia

" Wood Furniture Shop (II Michl
Schwartzkopf Arth W Hanna) 1706
Stockton

Custudar Helen hl270a California apt
A

Custus Lawernce G (Dorthy) eng aid
US Govt h632 Redwood apt 2

Cusulos Gus T (Yankee Doodle)
r Westlake

" Tom P (Anna A) cook Palm Gardens
hl409 34th av

Cusumano John S (Carol M) slsmn
Juilard Liquors hi 9 Navajo av

" Mariann r370 Francisco
Cut -Rate Laundry (Louis Fat Wee)

478 Eddy
" Rate Laundry Si Cleaners (Geo Yee)

612 Filmore
CUT RATE PLUMBING & HARDWARE

(Q B and Martha Thompson), New
and Used Fixtures, 1002 Buchanan
(15), Tel Fillmore 6-7487

Cutajar Anna rl 748 Quesada av
" Anthony (Estella) pntr S F Cadillac

Agency h2 72 9a Bryant
" Antonio (Paulina) emp Simons

Mattress hi 748 Quesada av
" Ellen fcty wkr Am Licorice rl748

Quesada av
" Emanuel bartndr Handlery Hotel

h343 5th apt 1

" Esther (wid Frank) hl30 Cambridge
" Helen sten rl748 Quesada av
" John (Katherine) mech Muni Ry

hi 5 Pomona
" Louis rl30 Cambridge
Cutburth Gary slsmn Schitzel Co

r2112 California
Cutbush Gloria H P rep Continental

Casualty rill Bella Vista way
Cute Edw (June) driver hlOO Hugo

Cuthbert Caasi bkpr Leonard
Solomon r Greenbrae

Lilias M (wid Dudley) hsekpr insp
StFrancis Hotel h952 Irving
Martin L real est 812 Edinburgh h
do

Susan r2576 Washington apt 5

Warren G (Gladys) longshoremn
h2247 Webster

Cuthbertson Alice M (wid Thos)
h430 Noriega
C Geo (Rose M) retd hl468 Jackson
Walter L (Marion O) dentist 1509
Medico Dental bldg hl28 Upland dr

Cutietta Concetta J elk Simmons r465
Banks

5 (Jennie) retd h465 Banks
Cutino Aug K (Cutino Realty)
Gustave J slsmn Oreith Si Norton
Realty h3071 Harrison

Herbert J (Cutino Realty) h rear
3647 23d

Realty (Aug K Rudolph W and
Herbert JlCutino) real est 5276
Mission

Rudolph W (Alice C; Cutino Realty)

h319 Winding way
Cutis John F retd h480 Duboce av
Cutivo Connie opr Western Curtain

Mfg r3071 Harrison
Cutler Alex (Clara) real est 303

Chancery bldg h3045 Jackson apt 30
304

" Alex J (Louise J; Murray's Cleaners
' Cleaners) hl247 Bosworth

" Antoinette Mrs tel opr Cling Peach
Advisory Bd r Oakland

" Betsey D Mrs technical asst Cal
Academy of Sciences r2128 Great
hwy

" Bruce C h677 Oak apt 7
"

fit Co (Mitchell E Cutler) real est
5332 Geary blvd

" Connaught M claims rep U S Social
Security Serv rl322 4th av apt 4

" Darell h25 Corwin apt 3
" Diane Mrs h50 Jone apt 3
" Edw W (E W Cutler Real Estate)

h349 Cherry apt 6
" Eral (Mabel) shop supt Continental

Baking r Millbrae
" Ethel Mrs hi 990 Green apt 601
" Francine Mrs elk Hotel Mark

Hopkins hl245 California apt 304
" Geo A (Gladys) opr eng Chas

Harney hl335 Goettingen
11 Geo P studt rl903 18th av
" Harold D (Goldie N) lwyr 435

Russe bldg h37 West Clay Park
11 Jill h750 O'Farrell apt 103
" John F (Irma) retd h222 Danvers
" John P (Betsey D) drftsmn Reid &

Tarics h2128 Great hwy
" Josephine F hl405b Montgomery
" Lorna A retd hi 967 15th
" Louise J Mrs (Murray's Cleaners)

rl247 Bosworth

ROYAL GLOBE
LONDON & LANCASHIRE
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CUTLER
" Mae ofc sec hl400 Filbert apt 1
' Mitchell E (Florence; Cutler & Co)

11 Nell J (Melville W) retd>h2270 41st

" Otis L (Estelle B) v-pres -sec-treas
A Carlisle Si Co r Palo Alto

" Rae Mrs (Cutler's) h602 Mason apt
402

" Robt r3045 Jackson apt 304

" Robt N (Elenore) real est 303
Chancery bldg h3825 Scott apt 102

" Ronald M city firefighter hl492
Pacific av apt 8

" Sally D hi 941 Stockton
" Shirley h810 Jones apt 102
" Thorn G ofc mgr Zellcrback Paper

Co r Mill Valley
11 Wm h2112 Jackson apt 1

" Wm O (Cath T) concessionaire
Playland h814 46th av

Cutler's (Mrs Rae Cutler) oriental gds
311 Grant av

Cutlir Helen Mrs tchr Board of Educ
r249 Glenview dr

" Robt S (Helen) asst cash Bk of Am
h249 Glenview dr

Cutone Carmine (Anna) jan SFHA
h910 Moscow

" Mary A bmo Simmons Co r910
Moscow

" Michl (Carole A) city firefighter h48
Colonial way

" Robt C (Adele) driver United Parcel
Serv hl39a Richland av

Cutrara Betty M Mrs stat elk U S
Corp of Engineers h801 Jones
apt 207

" Joel writer r801 Jones apt 2 07
Cutrell Carol h3140 Army apt 228
Cutrera Dominic (Conchetta) meat ctr

Town Food Mkt h2153 Sacramento
apt 6

Cutri Do Mrs h2345 Market
Cutright B hl635 Sutter apt 11
11 Holt guard San Quentin Prison

h2402 California apt 508
" Jas R (Shirley A) studt h2388 34th av
" Marie waitress h203 Moultrie
Cutrone Ben P mgr Standard Brands

Inc r San Mateo
Cutrufelli Richd (Aetna Glass Si Sash)

r South San Francisco
11 Richd (Mary; Richards Dry Clean-

ing Si Laundry) r San Bruno
Cutrufo Corrado (Carmela) retd hl55 9

9th av
" Rosa G sten Pac Tel rl55 9th av
Cutsinger Flora Mrs with Bea's Quick

Lunch r3009 Mission
" Teddy E (Margt R) mach opr Am

Can h215 Olmstead
Cutsubellas Steve (Angelina) painter

h350 Noe apt 1

Cuttell Janet emp Otis-McAllister
Export h599 Belvedere

Cutter Almeta Mrs mgr Rose Apart-
ments r955 Golden Gate av apt 10

1 Christopher C studt r220 San Paula

1 Danl C (Edith C) inv mgr h220 Santa

1 Edna Mrs librn Christian Science
Reading Room r4336 California

' Eleanor F (wid Ernest F) retd hl33
Seal Rockdr

1 Leon E (Herta H) treas U S Dept of

Agriculture-Western Federal Credit
Credit Union r350 Buckingham way
apt 204
Morse J (Norma) electn SFNS hl837
28th av
N asst sec-treas Ore Insurance Co
Ralph (Almeta) h955 Golden Gate av
apt 10

Cutting E L retd r2770 Lombard
Earl P (Jewel) asst dir City Real
Est Dept hl463 16th av

Jackie teller Bk of Tornta hi 345
Taylor apt 2

M L slsmn Surgical Appliance
Industries

-n


